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Supplemental Materials

Effects of chronic heat stress on lung and
growth performance in Cherry-Valley Ducks

under different ambient temperatures
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FIGURES

Supplemental Figure S1 | DEGs in CVds responding to CHS. (a) Volcano plot of DEGs
in W20/W29. (b) Volcano plot of DEGs in W20/W320. (c) Heatmap of DEGs in

W20/W29. (d) Heatmap of DEGs in W20/W320.
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Supplemental Figure S2 | GO function enrichment analysis of the DEGs. (a) GO

function enrichment analysis of the W20/W29 DEGs. (b) GO function enrichment analysis

of the W20/W320 DEGs.
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Supplemental Figure S3 | KEGG function enrichment analysis of the DEGs. (a)
KEGG function enrichment analysis of the W20/W29 DEGs. (b) KEGG function
enrichment analysis of the W20/W320 DEGs.

(a)

Top 20 of KEGG enrichment analysis

MAPK signaling pathway

Themogenesss |

Tramseriptional mscegala
Purkinson discase
Glioma.

Celleycle

Human papillomavirus infection -

AMPK signaling pathway

Hepatocellular carcinoma

RIG ik recepto signaing pathay
Mitophagy - snimal

Adbercas junction

e myeloid eukemia |
Homologous resombition

Basal cell carcinoma

0008

Top 20 of KEGG enrichment analysis

.
.
Salmonelainfetion °
Shigllosis °
Rap signlig pathway °
Herps smplex vius | ifecion 0
Lysine degradaion | .
Influenza A .
.
]
.
.
[ ]
Pantothenstc 3nd CoA biosymihess
Pancretic cancer .
Aldosteronesynhesis ad screion .
Huptngion discase | .
Thyrid caner D
008 oo o o [}



84
85
86
87

88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Supplemental Figure S4 | Analysis of the top 15 hub genes in the PPI network. (a)
Analysis of the top 15 genes in the PPI network of the W20/W29 DEGs. (b) Analysis of the
top 15 genes in the PPI network of the W20/W320 DEGs. The red and yellow colors

represent the importance in the PPI network.
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Supplemental Figure S5 | GO function enrichment analysis of the top 15 hub genes in
the PPI network. (a) GO function analysis of the top 15 genes in the PPI network of the
W20/W29 DEGs. (b) GO function analysis of the top 15 genes in the PPI network of the
W20/W320 DEGs.
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Supplemental Figure S6 | KEGG function enrichment analysis of the top 15 hub genes

in the PPI network. (a) KEGG function analysis of the top 15 genes in the PPI network of
the W20/W29 DEGs. (b) KEGG function analysis of the top 15 genes in the PPI network of

the W20/W320 DEGs.
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